12.FEE STRUCTURE

(A) The annual tuition fee in Government, Aided and Self Financing Colleges are as
follows:

Fees Structure Government,Aided and  Self-Financing
Colleges

Annual Tuition Fee As per the Govt. norms

(B) Fee structure of KUCTEs

SL No. | Fee Merit Management

I Tuition fee (Annual) | Rs.35,000/- Rs.50,000/-

Fee due to the University

Any candidate (except SC/ST) who get admission shall compulsorily remit the below mentioned
University admission fee for taking admission in the college.SC/ST candidates should remit the
Premium for Student Care Fund of Rs.200/- (onetime payment for two years) and Women's
Study Unit Fee of Rs.30 (onetime payment for two years), at the time of admission. (The colleges
shall collect the fee due to the University from the candidates at the time of admission itself and
the same shall be remitted to KUF)

SL. No| Particulars of the Fee to be remitted Amount
1. | Medical Inspection Fee(onetime payment for two years) Rs.20/-
2. | Sports Affiliation Fee (onetime payment for two years) Rs.150/-
3. | University Union Fee (onetime payment for two years) Rs.120/-
4. | Students Aid Fund Fee (onetime payment for two years) Rs.60/ -
5. | Student care fund (onetime payment for two years) Rs.200/ -
6. | Women's Study Unit Fee(onetime payment for two years) Rs.30/-
7. | Students Affiliation Fee: (onetime payment for two years) Rs. 550/-

TOTALAMOUNT Rs: 1130/




